Appendix K

Tentative Construction Programme



T April | May | June T dul

D |Activities Duration Start Finish 1/0 [7/0 1 4/0 [1/0 [ 8/0 | 5/0 1 2/0 [ 90 | 6/0 { 2/0 ] /0 ] 6/0 | 3/0 : 0/0 !
1 Reciamation Works 437 days®  Sun 22/07/01 Tue 01/10/02 | . i
2 Vertical Seawall - Rock Fill Foundation 220 daysm; TSun 22007101 Tue 2602702
3 Vertical Seawall - Install Gongrete Blacks 165days | Fri 30/11/01 Mon 13/05/02
4 Sioping Seawall - Rock Fill fo form Seawalt Care 112days . Thu 31/01/02° Wed 22/05/02
5 Sandfiling (to +9.0 mPD) 216 days “Wed 1 Zi‘é?b’%"’:"’M&ﬁ"’%’é’z‘d’ﬁaé“
6 "Deep Compaction 233 days'i Mon 11/02/02 . Tue 01/10/02
7 Surcharge Fill (to +14.0 mPD or +18.0 mPD) 137 c!ayé% “Mon 11/02/02 Thu 27/06/02
et _ e ——
9 Br'i'aaer-&)'rmlstruction 115 days?" ‘Sun 10/03/02 Tue 02/07/02
10 " Socketted H-Pile Construction 90 days | ‘Sun 10/03/02 Fri 07/06/02 &
11 " Bored Pile Construction T 45days | Sun 19/05/02 Tue 02/07/02
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[April [ May [ June [July
ID |Task Name 313 | 74 | 144 ] 214 | 2804 [ 55 | 12/5 | 19/5 | 26/5 | 206 | 9/6 | 16/6 | 23/6 | 30/6
1 |Hoarding Works
2 | Excavation & Concreting for Footing SSISIIIY o
3 |Erection of Steel Hoarding SN AN AN\
4 |Painting BASANNT
5
6 | Civil Works
7 |Lamma Power Station AN AN AN \\\s\\\\
8 | Construction of Cable Ducts SAAANRAAARANNNANNAANY
9 ,
10 1Yung Shue Wan South
11 | Construction of Cable Landing Points SO e
12 | Construction of Cable Ducts ‘ AN AN SAOONSNNNNNANSASNN
13
14 - | Pak Kok San Tsuen
15 | Construction of Cable Landing Points SN AN SRS
16 | Construction of Cable Trenches SSSSSA SSSSSSIINNEY
17 | Construction of Cable Ducts SESSSSSIXSSS
18
19 - |Pak Kok Tsui
20 | Construction of Cable Landing Points ' e N SNWN
21 | Construction of Cable Ducts SSISASSSISY \ AN
- o , . ’ Task Milestone ‘ External Tasks
Additional Transmission System for Lamma Power Station
275kV Cable Route from Lamma Island to Cyberport Split . i ey, Summary ~ External Milestone 0
3-Month Programme .
Progress TN Project Summary “ Deadline @
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